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C 1,2 km, 10 m, 9K

Ventura Jifi, Venturova Petra
Petr Denis

Valtova Ema, Valtova Rona, Valtova
Cermakova Hana

Narendra Adrian MKP
Svitilova Veronika

Kudrle Tomik

Vejrychova Anna

Vymeétalikova Anezka

Branys Tadeas

Svoboda Sam

"B 1,6 km, 14 m, 13K

Cermak Jan

Valtova Ema, Valtova

Jirkova Eliska, Jirka
Cinibulkova Ella, Cinibulkova

Lehovcova Lucie, Lehovec Z., Lehovec Z.

Valentova Daniela

Valenta Robert

Vejrychova Ella, Vejrych
Vymétalikova Sara, Vymétalik

"A 2,6 km, 20 m, 18K
Janas Petr ml. PGP
Koten Pavel RIC
Sim$ova Jana MFP
Kabat Jan PGP
Janas Petr st. PGP
Mincev Ivan
Vanék Petr ZBP
Sadil Milan
Ko¢ Lumir MKP
Koc¢ Zdenek MKP
Bejcek Michal
Bejcova Katefina
Novak Milos SCP
Maskova Zuzana MKP
Beranova Vlasta UvPp
KozZina Petr PGP
Narendra Dominik MKP
Hankovska Jana PGP
Sadilova Bara
Sadil Martin
Kvasnickova Dita MKP

Necasova Lucie

Suchanova Nela, Suchanova M. MKP

Svab Jan VSP
Némec Vladimir SSP

15:50
16:10
16:21
16:28
18:16
22:53
23:18
24:16
24:17
26:22
26:22

16:15
16:59
16:59
17:13
26:15
30:34
30:35
39:44
39:47

12:55
15:50
15:55
17:05
17:23
17:59
18:29
18:49
21:22
22:23
24:31
24:31
26:29
27:31
28:17
32:20
34:28
35:21
37:35
39:35
45:58
46:02
57:58
32:00 -1K
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